WHOGM TIMETABLE 2025
	Wed 2nd April 
	Wed 16th April 
	Wed 30th April 
	Wed 14th May 

	7.00 pm 100m
7.15 pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.00 pm 3000m
No U/13’s 


	7.00 pm 200m
7.15 pm 400m
No U/13’s
7.30 pm 800m
No times over 2.45m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s

	7.00 pm 100m
7.15 pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m.  No U/13’s 
	7.00 pm 400m
No U13s
7.15 pm BMC
7.50 pm 800m
No times over 2.45m
9.10 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m
No U/13’s


	Wed 28th May
	Wed 11th June 
	Wed 25th June
	Wed 9th July 

	7.00 pm 100m
7.15 pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s 

	7.00 pm 200m
7.15 800m
No times over 2.45m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s 

	7.00 pm 100m
7.15 pm BMC
7.50pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.10pm 3000m
No times over 11.00
No U/13’s
	7.00 pm 400m 
No U13’s
7.15 pm 800m
No times over 2.45m
9.00pm 3000m. 
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s


	Wed 23rd July
	Wed 6th August 
	Wed 20th August 
	Wed 3rd September 

	7.00 pm 200m
7.15 pm BMC
7.50pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.10 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s 

	7.00 pm 100m
7.15 pm 400m
No U/13’s
7.30 pm 800m
No times over 2.45m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m No U/13’s 

	7.00 pm 200m
7.15 pm 1500m
No times over 5.30m
9.00 pm 3000m
No times over 11.00m
No U/13’s


	7.00 pm 200m
7.15 pm 100m
7.30 pm 800m
9.00 pm 3000m 
No U/13’s 
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